
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Georgia 294 291 585 +9
2  LSU 294 292 586 +10

T3  Oklahoma State 300 290 590 +14
T3  Arkansas 297 293 590 +14
5  Texas Tech 296 298 594 +18
6  Purdue 310 286 596 +20
7  North Carolina State 302 296 598 +22
8  Northwestern  306 296 602 +26
9  SMU 310 301 611 +35

T10  Iowa State 305 309 614 +38
T10  Kent State 305 309 614 +38
12  TCU 305 312 617 +41
13  Michigan 310 309 619 +43
14  Nebraska 309 314 623 +47
15  Penn State  321 308 629 +53

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Emilie Burger  Georgia 66  74  140  -4 
T1    Laura Gonzalez  Purdue 75  65  140  -4 
T1    Marta Silva Zamora  Georgia 74  66  140  -4 
4    Emily Tubert  Arkansas 71  70  141  -3 
5    Austin Ernst  LSU 71  72  143  -1 
6    Gabriella Dominguez  Texas Tech 73  71  144  E 
7    Kelsey Vines  Oklahoma State 71  74  145  +1 
T8    Meagan Bauer  Michigan 73  73  146  +2 
T8    Emma Lavy  Arkansas 75  71  146  +2 
T10    Chonlada Chayanun  Iowa State 73  74  147  +3 
T10    Kimberly Kaufman  Texas Tech 74  73  147  +3 

T10    AmyRuengmateekhun  Oklahoma State 80  67  147  +3 

T10    Tessa Teachman  LSU 73  74  147  +3 
T10    Vivian Tsui  North Carolina State 74  73  147  +3 
T15    Lindsay Gahm  LSU 75  73  148  +4 
T15    Alex Lederhausen  Northwestern  72  76  148  +4 
T15    Paula Reto  Purdue 77  71  148  +4 
T15    Madelene Sagstrom  LSU 75  73  148  +4 
T15    Madeleine Sheils  Nebraska 72  76  148  +4 
T20    Brittany Mai  Northwestern  78  71  149  +5 
T20    Mandi Morrow  Kent State 75  74  149  +5 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2012, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Lady Puerto Rico Classic
Rio Mar Country Club - River Course

Rio Grande, PR
Women's Tournament Tees 

Dates: Feb 12 - Feb 14 



 
1 2   Team Scores  
T1  1   Georgia 294  291       585  +9 
T1  2   LSU 294  292       586  +10 
5  T3   Oklahoma State 300  290       590  +14 
4  T3   Arkansas 297  293       590  +14 
3  5   Texas Tech 296  298       594  +18 

T12  6   Purdue 310  286       596  +20 
6  7   North Carolina State 302  296       598  +22 

10  8   Northwestern  306  296       602  +26 
T12  9   SMU 310  301       611  +35 
T7  T10   Iowa State 305  309       614  +38 
T7  T10   Kent State 305  309       614  +38 
T7  12   TCU 305  312       617  +41 

T12  13   Michigan 310  309       619  +43 
11  14   Nebraska 309  314       623  +47 
15  15   Penn State  321  308       629  +53 
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Lady Puerto Rico Classic
Rio Mar Country Club - River Course

Rio Grande, PR
Women's Tournament Tees 

Dates: Feb 12 - Feb 14 



Lady Puerto Rico Classic
Rio Mar Country Club - River Course

Rio Grande, PR
Women's Tournament Tees 

Dates: Feb 12 - Feb 14 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Georgia 294 291 585

T1 Marta Silva Zamora (1) 74 66 140

T1 Emilie Burger (2) 66 74 140

T24 Rocio Sanchez Lobato (5) 79 72 151

T38 Milena Savich (3) 75 79 154

T76 Collins Bradshaw (4) 81 82 163

2 LSU 294 292 586

5 Austin Ernst (2) 71 72 143

T10 Tessa Teachman (1) 73 74 147

T15 Lindsay Gahm (4) 75 73 148

T15 Madelene Sagstrom (5) 75 73 148

T38 Jacqueline Hedwall (3) 75 79 154

T3 Oklahoma State 300 290 590

7 Kelsey Vines (1) 71 74 145

T10 Amy Ruengmateekhun (2) 80 67 147

T24 Jayde Panos (3) 79 72 151

T24 Josephine Janson (4) 74 77 151

T33 Hillary Wood (5) 76 77 153

T3 Arkansas 297 293 590

4 Emily Tubert (1) 71 70 141

T8 Emma Lavy (2) 75 71 146

T33 Emily Podzielinski (4) 75 78 153

T45 Victoria Vela (3) 76 80 156

T50 Meagan Roberts (5) 83 74 157

5 Texas Tech 296 298 594

6 Gabriella Dominguez (2) 73 71 144

T10 Kimberly Kaufman (1) 74 73 147

23 Elin Arvidsson (4) 73 77 150

T33 Mattie Tobey (5) 76 77 153

T58 Deborah DeVilla (3) 81 77 158

6 Purdue 310 286 596

T1 Laura Gonzalez (2) 75 65 140

T15 Paula Reto (1) 77 71 148

T20 Kishi Sinha (5) 75 74 149

T63 Aurora Kan (3) 83 76 159

83 Kendall Dusenberry (4) 91 85 176

7 North Carolina State 302 296 598

T10 Vivian Tsui (3) 74 73 147

T24 Augusta James (2) 81 70 151

T28 Ana Menendez (4) 77 75 152

T41 Brittany Marchand (1) 77 78 155

T67 Amanda Baker (5) 74 86 160
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Northwestern 306 296 602

T15 Alex Lederhausen (3) 72 76 148

T20 Brittany Mai (5) 78 71 149

T28 Hana Lee (4) 78 74 152

T45 Devon Brown (1) 78 78 156

T50 Lauren Weaver (2) 82 75 157

9 SMU 310 301 611

T28 Felicia Espericueta (1) 76 76 152

T33 Jennifer Hooper (4) 78 75 153

T50 Taylor Moreno (2) 83 74 157

T50 Caitlin Pisciotta (5) 81 76 157

T76 Maria Elena Villamil (3) 75 88 163

T10 Iowa State 305 309 614

T10 Chonlada Chayanun (4) 73 74 147

T38 Kristin Paulson (2) 78 76 154

T50 P. Phuntumabamrung (3) 75 82 157

T50 Sasikarn On-Iam (5) 79 78 157

T67 Prima Thammaraks (1) 79 81 160

T10 Kent State 305 309 614

T20 Mandi Morrow (3) 75 74 149

T28 Mercedes Germino (1) 71 81 152

T58 Shamira Marshall (4) 79 79 158

T58 Jackie Yanch (5) 80 78 158

T67 Jennifer Ha (2) 82 78 160

12 TCU 305 312 617

T28 Alexandra Bonetti (3) 78 74 152

T33 Brooke Beeler (1) 75 78 153

T41 Sanna Nuutinen (2) 77 78 155

T50 Rachel Raastad (4) 75 82 157

81 Camry Tardy (5) 78 89 167

13 Michigan 310 309 619

T8 Meagan Bauer (2) 73 73 146

T45 Yugene Lee (1) 79 77 156

T67 Linda Luo (3) 80 80 160

T67 Lauren Grogan (5) 78 82 160

78 Alyssa Shimel (4) 85 79 164

14 Nebraska 309 314 623

T15 Madeleine Sheils (1) 72 76 148

T41 Stephanie Neisen (3) 78 77 155

T63 Kayla Knopik (2) 79 80 159

75 Shelby Martinek (4) 81 81 162

T79 Katelyn Wright (5) 80 85 165

15 Penn State 321 308 629

T41 Christina Vosters (1) 79 76 155

T45 Emily Ransone (4) 78 78 156

T58 Katlyn Elliott (2) 83 75 158

T67 Erin Michel (5) 81 79 160

84 Elyse Archambault (3) 93 88 181
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T45 Catherine Herrera (Penn State ) 76 80 156

T50 Katrina Hegge (LSU) 73 84 157

T58 Anne Ormson (Northwestern ) 77 81 158

T63 Amelia Hill (Georgia) 77 82 159

T63 Erin Hawe (Kent State) 77 82 159

T73 Caramia Sitompul (Michigan) 79 82 161

T73 Victoria Scherer (Purdue) 81 80 161

T79 Lindsay McGetrick (North Carolina State) 82 83 165

82 Katie Keiser (Nebraska) 84 87 171
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T14 T1   Marta Silva Zamora  Georgia  74  66       140  -4   
1 T1   Emilie Burger  Georgia  66  74       140  -4   

T19 T1   Laura Gonzalez  Purdue  75  65       140  -4   
T2 4   Emily Tubert  Arkansas  71  70       141  -3   
T2 5   Austin Ernst  LSU  71  72       143  -1   
T8 6   Gabriella Dominguez  Texas Tech  73  71       144  E   
T2 7   Kelsey Vines  Oklahoma State  71  74       145  +1   
T8 T8   Meagan Bauer  Michigan  73  73       146  +2   
T19 T8   Emma Lavy  Arkansas  75  71       146  +2   
T14 T10   Kimberly Kaufman  Texas Tech  74  73       147  +3   
T8 T10   Tessa Teachman  LSU  73  74       147  +3   
T14 T10   Vivian Tsui  North Carolina State  74  73       147  +3   
T8 T10   Chonlada Chayanun  Iowa State  73  74       147  +3   
T63 T10   Amy Ruengmateekhun  Oklahoma State  80  67       147  +3   
T6 T15   Madeleine Sheils  Nebraska  72  76       148  +4   
T6 T15   Alex Lederhausen  Northwestern  72  76       148  +4   
T37 T15   Paula Reto  Purdue  77  71       148  +4   
T19 T15   Madelene Sagstrom  LSU  75  73       148  +4   
T19 T15   Lindsay Gahm  LSU  75  73       148  +4   
T44 T20   Brittany Mai  Northwestern  78  71       149  +5   
T19 T20   Kishi Sinha  Purdue  75  74       149  +5   
T19 T20   Mandi Morrow  Kent State  75  74       149  +5   
T8 23   Elin Arvidsson  Texas Tech  73  77       150  +6   
T54 T24   Jayde Panos  Oklahoma State  79  72       151  +7   
T54 T24   Rocio Sanchez Lobato  Georgia  79  72       151  +7   
T14 T24   Josephine Janson  Oklahoma State  74  77       151  +7   
T67 T24   Augusta James  North Carolina State  81  70       151  +7   
T37 T28   Ana Menendez  North Carolina State  77  75       152  +8   
T44 T28   Alexandra Bonetti  TCU  78  74       152  +8   
T44 T28   Hana Lee  Northwestern  78  74       152  +8   
T32 T28   Felicia Espericueta  SMU  76  76       152  +8   
T2 T28   Mercedes Germino  Kent State  71  81       152  +8   
T19 T33   Brooke Beeler  TCU  75  78       153  +9   
T44 T33   Jennifer Hooper  SMU  78  75       153  +9   
T32 T33   Hillary Wood  Oklahoma State  76  77       153  +9   
T32 T33   Mattie Tobey  Texas Tech  76  77       153  +9   
T19 T33   Emily Podzielinski  Arkansas  75  78       153  +9   
T19 T38   Milena Savich  Georgia  75  79       154  +10   
T44 T38   Kristin Paulson  Iowa State  78  76       154  +10   
T19 T38   Jacqueline Hedwall  LSU  75  79       154  +10   
T37 T41   Sanna Nuutinen  TCU  77  78       155  +11   
T54 T41   Christina Vosters  Penn State  79  76       155  +11   
T44 T41   Stephanie Neisen  Nebraska  78  77       155  +11   
T37 T41   Brittany Marchand  North Carolina State  77  78       155  +11   

T54 T45   Yugene Lee  Michigan  79  77       156  +12 
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Lady Puerto Rico Classic
Rio Mar Country Club - River Course

Rio Grande, PR
Women's Tournament Tees 

Dates: Feb 12 - Feb 14 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 T45   Devon Brown  Northwestern  78  78       156  +12   
T32 T45   Catherine Herrera *  Penn State  76  80       156  +12   
T32 T45   Victoria Vela  Arkansas  76  80       156  +12   
T44 T45   Emily Ransone  Penn State  78  78       156  +12   
T74 T50   Lauren Weaver  Northwestern  82  75       157  +13   
T19 T50   P. Phuntumabamrung  Iowa State  75  82       157  +13   
T77 T50   Meagan Roberts  Arkansas  83  74       157  +13   
T19 T50   Rachel Raastad  TCU  75  82       157  +13   
T8 T50   Katrina Hegge *  LSU  73  84       157  +13   
T77 T50   Taylor Moreno  SMU  83  74       157  +13   
T67 T50   Caitlin Pisciotta  SMU  81  76       157  +13   
T54 T50   Sasikarn On-Iam  Iowa State  79  78       157  +13   
T77 T58   Katlyn Elliott  Penn State  83  75       158  +14   
T54 T58   Shamira Marshall  Kent State  79  79       158  +14   
T37 T58   Anne Ormson *  Northwestern  77  81       158  +14   
T67 T58   Deborah DeVilla  Texas Tech  81  77       158  +14   
T63 T58   Jackie Yanch  Kent State  80  78       158  +14   
T77 T63   Aurora Kan  Purdue  83  76       159  +15   
T54 T63   Kayla Knopik  Nebraska  79  80       159  +15   
T37 T63   Erin Hawe *  Kent State  77  82       159  +15   
T37 T63   Amelia Hill *  Georgia  77  82       159  +15   
T54 T67   Prima Thammaraks  Iowa State  79  81       160  +16   
T67 T67   Erin Michel  Penn State  81  79       160  +16   
T44 T67   Lauren Grogan  Michigan  78  82       160  +16   
T63 T67   Linda Luo  Michigan  80  80       160  +16   
T14 T67   Amanda Baker  North Carolina State  74  86       160  +16   
T74 T67   Jennifer Ha  Kent State  82  78       160  +16   
T67 T73   Victoria Scherer *  Purdue  81  80       161  +17   
T54 T73   Caramia Sitompul *  Michigan  79  82       161  +17   
T67 75   Shelby Martinek  Nebraska  81  81       162  +18   
T67 T76   Collins Bradshaw  Georgia  81  82       163  +19   
T19 T76   Maria Elena Villamil  SMU  75  88       163  +19   
82 78   Alyssa Shimel  Michigan  85  79       164  +20   

T63 T79   Katelyn Wright  Nebraska  80  85       165  +21   
T74 T79   Lindsay McGetrick *  North Carolina State  82  83       165  +21   
T44 81   Camry Tardy  TCU  78  89       167  +23   
81 82   Katie Keiser *  Nebraska  84  87       171  +27   
83 83   Kendall Dusenberry  Purdue  91  85       176  +32   
84 84   Elyse Archambault  Penn State  93  88       181  +37   
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Lady Puerto Rico Classic
Rio Mar Country Club - River Course

Rio Grande, PR
Women's Tournament Tees 

Dates: Feb 12 - Feb 14 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Women's Tournament Tees 77.44 84

2 Women's Tournament Tees 77.19 84

 

Total Average Scores
Women's Tournament Tees 77.32 168

 

Rio Mar Country Club - River Course: Women's Tournament Tees
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 410     1 34 41 7 1 

2 4 388     9 41 21 5 8 

3 3 132     12 57 10 5   

4 5 491     14 55 11 4   

5 4 311     22 42 14 6   

6 4 350     8 44 24 6 2 

7 3 162     5 38 29 9 3 

8 5 506     5 46 18 12 3 

9 4 378     4 41 35 4   

10 3 177     12 64 8     

11 5 453   3 22 43 15 1   

12 4 358     9 47 26 2   

13 4 289   1 18 55 8 2   

14 3 153     5 58 19 2   

15 5 520     19 46 15 3 1 

16 4 369     4 39 31 7 3 

17 4 377     6 40 25 9 4 

18 4 367     13 49 18 3 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 410 +0.69 

17 4 377 +0.64 

7 3 162 +0.62 

16 4 369 +0.61 

8 5 506 +0.58 

2 4 388 +0.56 

9 4 378 +0.46 

6 4 350 +0.40 

12 4 358 +0.25 

14 3 153 +0.21 

18 4 367 +0.17 

3 3 132 +0.10 

4 5 491 +0.06 

15 5 520 +0.06 

5 4 311 +0.05 

10 3 177 -0.05 

13 4 289 -0.10 

11 5 453 -0.13 
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Lady Puerto Rico Classic
Rio Mar Country Club - River Course

Rio Grande, PR
Women's Tournament Tees 

Dates: Feb 12 - Feb 14 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 388 +0.65 

9 4 378 +0.65 

1 4 410 +0.50 

6 4 350 +0.48 

10 3 177 +0.36 

7 3 162 +0.32 

17 4 377 +0.32 

18 4 367 +0.32 

12 4 358 +0.30 

8 5 506 +0.29 

15 5 520 +0.27 

3 3 132 +0.23 

4 5 491 +0.23 

5 4 311 +0.23 

13 4 289 +0.20 

14 3 153 +0.13 

16 4 369 +0.12 

11 5 453 -0.15 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 410 +0.69 

17 4 377 +0.64 

7 3 162 +0.62 

16 4 369 +0.61 

8 5 506 +0.58 

2 4 388 +0.56 

9 4 378 +0.46 

6 4 350 +0.40 

12 4 358 +0.25 

14 3 153 +0.21 

18 4 367 +0.17 

3 3 132 +0.10 

4 5 491 +0.06 

15 5 520 +0.06 

5 4 311 +0.05 

10 3 177 -0.05 

13 4 289 -0.10 

11 5 453 -0.13 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2012, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Lady Puerto Rico Classic
Rio Mar Country Club - River Course

Rio Grande, PR
Women's Tournament Tees 

Dates: Feb 12 - Feb 14 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 410     3 78 73 13 1 

2 4 388     11 77 57 14 9 

3 3 132     18 114 27 9   

4 5 491     24 106 30 7 1 

5 4 311     37 86 32 11 2 

6 4 350     11 92 49 12 4 

7 3 162     11 95 40 17 5 

8 5 506     15 94 39 15 5 

9 4 378     7 76 72 10 3 

10 3 177     18 117 24 8 1 

11 5 453   3 44 98 20 3   

12 4 358     17 97 46 7 1 

13 4 289   1 30 103 27 7   

14 3 153     14 115 35 4   

15 5 520     28 98 30 10 2 

16 4 369     16 92 48 8 4 

17 4 377     9 95 47 13 4 

18 4 367     19 102 37 7 3 
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Lady Puerto Rico Classic
Rio Mar Country Club - River Course

Rio Grande, PR
Women's Tournament Tees 

Dates: Feb 12 - Feb 14 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3173&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Sheils Nebraska 2.75 -2 
L. Gonzalez Purdue 2.75 -2 
M. Bauer Michigan 2.75 -2 
E. Tubert Arkansas 2.75 -2 
J. Janson OK State 2.88 -1 
L. Grogan Michigan 2.88 -1 
C. Herrera Penn State 2.88 -1 
P. Reto Purdue 2.88 -1 
K. Kaufman Texas Tech 2.88 -1 
M. Zamora Georgia 2.88 -1 
B. Beeler TCU 2.88 -1 
V. Tsui NC State 2.88 -1 
C. Chayanun Iowa State 3.00 E 
K. Vines OK State 3.00 E 
A. Ruengmateekhun OK State 3.00 E 
K. Paulson Iowa State 3.00 E 
E. Burger Georgia 3.00 E 
A. Baker NC State 3.00 E 
J. Hedwall LSU 3.00 E 
T. Teachman LSU 3.00 E 
P. Phuntumabamrung Iowa State 3.00 E 
L. Gahm LSU 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Burger Georgia 3.90 -2 
G. Dominguez Texas Tech 4.00 E 
L. Gonzalez Purdue 4.00 E 
M. Germino Kent St 4.00 E 
A. Ernst LSU 4.00 E 
A. Ruengmateekhun OK State 4.00 E 
M. Sagstrom LSU 4.05 +1 
J. Panos OK State 4.05 +1 
K. Kaufman Texas Tech 4.05 +1 
K. Sinha Purdue 4.05 +1 
M. Zamora Georgia 4.10 +2 
E. Lavy Arkansas 4.10 +2 
E. Tubert Arkansas 4.10 +2 
A. Lederhausen N'western 4.15 +3 
M. Morrow Kent St 4.15 +3 
F. Espericueta SMU 4.15 +3 
K. Vines OK State 4.15 +3 
A. James NC State 4.20 +4 
T. Teachman LSU 4.20 +4 
H. Lee N'western 4.20 +4 
M. Bauer Michigan 4.20 +4 
M. Tobey Texas Tech 4.25 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Zamora Georgia 4.38 -5 
A. Ernst LSU 4.50 -4 
B. Mai N'western 4.50 -4 
J. Yanch Kent St 4.50 -4 
E. Tubert Arkansas 4.63 -3 
L. Weaver N'western 4.63 -3 
C. Sitompul Michigan 4.75 -2 
L. Gonzalez Purdue 4.75 -2 
E. Burger Georgia 4.75 -2 
S. Nuutinen TCU 4.75 -2 
R. Lobato Georgia 4.75 -2 
C. Chayanun Iowa State 4.75 -2 
K. Vines OK State 4.75 -2 
L. Gahm LSU 4.88 -1 
V. Tsui NC State 4.88 -1 
A. Bonetti TCU 4.88 -1 
E. Lavy Arkansas 4.88 -1 
A. Hill Georgia 4.88 -1 
B. Marchand NC State 4.88 -1 
M. Morrow Kent St 4.88 -1 
P. Reto Purdue 4.88 -1 
G. Dominguez Texas Tech 4.88 -1 

Eagles 
M. Zamora Georgia 1
B. Beeler TCU 1
M. Morrow Kent St 1
A. Ruengmateekhun OK State 1

Birdies 
E. Burger Georgia 10
L. Gonzalez Purdue 10
M. Germino Kent St 9
A. Ernst LSU 9
J. Janson OK State 8
E. Tubert Arkansas 8
G. Dominguez Texas Tech 8
H. Wood OK State 8
M. Bauer Michigan 7
L. Weaver N'western 7
B. Mai N'western 7
M. Sagstrom LSU 7
T. Moreno SMU 6
J. Panos OK State 6
P. Phuntumabamrung Iowa State 6
E. Lavy Arkansas 6
P. Reto Purdue 6
M. Zamora Georgia 6
T. Teachman LSU 6
J. Yanch Kent St 6
K. Vines OK State 5
A. Ruengmateekhun OK State 5

Pars 
V. Tsui NC State 27
C. Chayanun Iowa State 27
K. Vines OK State 27
M. Zamora Georgia 25
K. Sinha Purdue 25
M. Morrow Kent St 25
F. Espericueta SMU 25
A. Menendez NC State 25
C. Vosters Penn State 24
E. Tubert Arkansas 24
E. Lavy Arkansas 24
A. Lederhausen N'western 24
K. Kaufman Texas Tech 24
J. Hooper SMU 24
M. Sheils Nebraska 24
A. Kan Purdue 24
A. Ruengmateekhun OK State 24
A. James NC State 23
D. DeVilla Texas Tech 23
M. Savich Georgia 23
Y. Lee Michigan 23
E. Hawe Kent St 23
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Lady Puerto Rico Classic
Rio Mar Country Club - River Course

Rio Grande, PR
Women's Tournament Tees 

Dates: Feb 12 - Feb 14 


